Technical Data Brushless high speed Actuator
  HyspeeDyn
 HG...-600-series
SynchroDyn-Servo motors
The high speed servo motors of the HG-series are a
variant on the approved SynchroDyn-servo motors.
They were especially designed for rated speeds up to
12000 rpm.

Outline dimensions in mm, shaftend and mounting flange according to IEC 72
Other options (B5)  on request
Order Code Key  H x -  G xx xx - M xx
Mounting, protection Feedback
O = B14 (IEC 34 T7) IP 54, standard outline 1 = without feedback system
N = B5 (IEC 34 T7), IP 54, standard outline 2 = resolver
I  = motor with gearhead, on request
K = customer specifications
   Fail safe brake
Size (dimension P in cm) 0 = without brake
10 = HG 10 ...
13 = HG 13 ...
   Stack options
Electrical options 1 = length: “short”
5 = standard nominal value (600-V, 12000 rpm) 2 = length: “long”
How to order:
SynchroDyn servo
motor, HG 13 SS-600,
 B 14 flange, IP 54
protection, standard
characteristics and
standard rated values,
2-pole resolver:
HO - G1351 - M02
All specifications subject to change without notice
Accessories
 Article-No.  Article-No.
Mating plug motor, 4 pin  mating plug resolver/temperature sensor, 8 pin HO-44295- 500
 HG 10 ... HO-44308-500 (suitable for all motors)
 HG 13 ... HO-53076-300 with MIL-plug on request
Druckschrift HG 0084.0 E
Printed Motors GmbH  Tel. +49 (0) 62 26 84 21
Industrie-Servoantriebssysteme  Fax. +49 (0) 62 26 60 862
Industriestrasse 20  e-mail: info@printedmotors.com
D-74909 Meckesheim Internet: www.printedmotors.com
Germany
   Printed Motors